

PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJE AGRICOLE

I.D.: 103017913

Data publicarii 16.09.24 Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul estimativ: 5.861,70 RON - 5.861,70 RON

Descriere: CAMERA 600/650-16 TR15 CARMAX=BUC3*37,8151=113,45 CAMERA 9.00/20 CARMAX V3042=BUC5*82,3529=411,76 CAMERA 11.2/12.4-24 MAMMOOTH TR218A=BUC4*115,9664=463,87 ANVELOPA 650/16 KNK33 6PR OZKA=BUC2*275,0000=550,00 ANVELOPA 240X70X16 PROF AGRICOL V=BUC4*612,0000=2.448,00 CAMERA AUTO 185-195/15 POLPARTS=BUC1*32,7731=32,77 SIGURANTA 7.5A MEDIE TESLA=BUC2*0,7143=1,43 SIMERING 53*68*10 SC RUL=BUC1*5,0420=5,04 SIMERING 25*35*6 NBR RUL=BUC1*3,7815=3,78 RULMENT 551Z13 RUL PRESIUNE U445=BUC1*33,1933=33,19 CUPLAJ ELASTIC U445 4017015 ANSAMBLU=BUC1*256,3025=256,30 ARBORE PRINCIPAL U445 40.17014 ROMANIA=BUC1*147,0588=147,06 ARBORE AMBREIAJ U445 4017119=BUC1*100,0000=100,00 RULMENT 62208 UTB=BUC1*35,7143=35,71 CAMERA 650/10 TB6.50-10JS2 M=BUC4*36,1345=144,54 FILTRU ULEI GOLDONI=BUC3*21,4370=64,31 FILTRU MOTORINA GOLDONI BOSCH=BUC3*57,1429=171,43 FILTRU AER GOLDONI=BUC3*77,5042=232,51 ULEI M40 20L HEXOL=BUC1*218,4874=218,49 PIULITA M10 AUTOBLOC G10 NATUR=BUC4*0,5462=2,18 SURUB M10*30 TF G10.9 NATUR DIN933=BUC4*1,1345=4,54 RULMENT 2208 RUL=BUC6*24,3697=146,22 SIMERING 50*80*10 SC RUL=BUC4*10,0000=40,00 SIMERING 40*62*7 RUL=BUC4*6,0504=24,20 SNUR REPARAT ANVELOPE 5PCS JBM 00916=SET1*5,8824=5,88 CAMERA 9.5-24 MAMMOOTH TR218A M=BUC2*102,5210=205,04